
Date 
Requested Company Attention Address Phone 

Number E-Mail Address Sent 

7/11/2019 Conway Construction Company David Conway PO Box 303, Ridgefield, WA 98642 360-887-3022 David@conwayconstruction.net 7/11/2019

7/11/2019 Freyssinet, Inc. Carlos Perez 44880 Falcon Pl., Suite 100, Sterling, VA 20166 206-250-0286 Carlos.Perez@freyssinetusa.com 7/11/2019

7/11/2019 Hamilton Construction Company Neal Spoon PO Box 659, Springfield, OR 97477 541-746-2426 NSpoon@hamil.com 7/11/2019

7/11/2019 Stellar J Corporation Jake Oullette 1363 Down River Dr., Woodland, WA 98674 360-225-7996 jake@stellarj.com 7/11/2019

7/11/2019 Wildish Standard Paving Co. Tim Hendrix PO Box 40310, Eugene, OR 97404 541-485-1700 TimH@wildish.com 7/11/2019

7/11/2019 HP Civil Josh Smith PO Box 556, Stayton, OR 97383 503-769-2466
Josh Smith <joshs@hpcivil.com> HP Civil 
Estimating <estimating@hpcivil.com> 7/12/2019

7/12/2019 RelianceCM, LLC Matt Bierek 33866 SE Eastgate Circle, Corvallis, OR 97333 541-758-8242 Matt Bierek <mattb@reliancecm.com> 7/12/2019

7/15/2019 Vector Construction, Inc. Travis Marman 2504 Main Ave West, West Fargo, ND, 58078 701-280-9697 TravisM@Vector-Construction.com 7/15/2019

7/25/2019 TSE Construction Pat Ryan PO Box 450, Independence, OR 97351 541-928-0994 PAT@TSECONSTRUCTION.COM 7/25/2019

8/8/2019 Carter & Company Summer Beshore 4676 Commercial St SE #203, Salem, OR 97302 503-371-4582 Summer@carter-co.com 8/8/2019

8/12/2019 Northbank Civil & Marine Carol Merrill 4180 NW Fruit Valley Rd, Vancouver, WA 98660 360-984-3336 CarolM@northbankcm.com 8/12/2019

8/13/2019 Piping and Corrosion Specialties, Inc. Michele Parr 8371 Jumpers Hole Rd, Millersville, MD 21108 410-544-3232 Michele@pipingandcorrosion.com 8/13/2019
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